
IMPORTANT INFORMATION:
Dates are subject to change. Always consult the Online Timetable on our website for the most up-to-date class dates.

SATURDAY CLASSES SATURDAY CLASSES

Case Study

February 2025 Sitting August 2025 Sitting

November 2025 Sitting

CASE STUDY - Weekend Classes CASE STUDY - Weekend Classes

CIMA TIMETABLE 2025 
Provisional Timetable - Dates are subject to Change            

VIRTUAL CLASSES - Evening Classes VIRTUAL CLASSES - Evening Classes
SEMESTER 1 SEMESTER 2

MON
MON
MON
MON

TUES
TUES
TUES

THUR
THUR
THUR
THUR

18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30

18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30

18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30

BA1
P1
F2
P3

E1
E2
E3

BA4
F1
P2
F3

24-Feb
24-Feb
24-Feb
24-Feb

25-Feb
25-Feb
25-Feb

27-Feb
27-Feb
27-Feb
27-Feb

9-Jun
9-Jun
9-Jun
9-Jun

10-Jun
10-Jun
10-Jun

12-Jun
12-Jun
12-Jun
12-Jun

Day Time Subject Start Date End Date

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

08:30 - 11:00
08:30 - 11:00
11:30 - 14:00
11:30 - 14:00
14:30 - 17:00

BA2
F1

BA3
P1
E1

1-Mar
1-Mar
1-Mar
1-Mar
1-Mar

14-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun
14-Jun

Day Time Subject Start Date End Date

SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT
SAT

08:30 - 11:00
08:30 - 11:00
11:30 - 14:00
11:30 - 14:00
14:30 - 17:00

BA1
F1

BA4
P1
E1

26-Jul
26-Jul
26-Jul
26-Jul
26-Jul

8-Nov
8-Nov
8-Nov
8-Nov
8-Nov

Day Time Subject Start Date End Date

MON
MON
MON
MON

TUES
TUES
TUES

THUR
THUR
THUR
THUR

18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30

18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30

18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30
18:00 - 20:30

BA2
P1
F2
P3

E1
E2
E3

BA3
F1
P2
F3

21-Jul
21-Jul
21-Jul
21-Jul

22-Jul
22-Jul
22-Jul

24-Jul
24-Jul
24-Jul
24-Jul

3-Nov
3-Nov
3-Nov
3-Nov

4-Nov
4-Nov
4-Nov

6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov
6-Nov

Day Time Subject Start Date End Date

May 2025 Sitting

SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT

OCS
OCS
OCS
OCS
MCS
MCS
MCS
MCS
SCS
SCS
SCS
SCS

11-Jan
12-Jan
18-Jan
25-Jan
11-Jan
12-Jan
25-Jan
1-Feb
18-Jan
19-Jan
1-Feb
8-Feb

Day Time Subject Date

05-07 Feb

12-14 Feb

19-21 Feb

Exam Week

09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00

SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT

OCS
OCS
OCS
OCS
MCS
MCS
MCS
MCS
SCS
SCS
SCS
SCS

5-Jul
6-Jul

19-Jul
26-Jul
12-Jul
13-Jul
26-Jul
2-Aug
19-Jul
20-Jul
2-Aug
9-Aug

Day Time Subject Date

06-08 Aug

13-15 Aug

20-22 Aug

Exam Week

09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00

SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT

OCS
OCS
OCS
OCS
MCS
MCS
MCS
MCS
SCS
SCS
SCS
SCS

5-Apr
6-Apr

12-Apr
26-Apr
12-Apr
13-Apr
26-Apr
3-May
12-Apr
13-Apr
26-Apr
10-May

Day Time Subject Date

07-09 May

14-16 May

21-23 May

Exam Week

09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00

SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT
SAT
SUN
SAT
SAT

OCS
OCS
OCS
OCS
MCS
MCS
MCS
MCS
SCS
SCS
SCS
SCS

4-Oct
5-Oct

18-Oct
25-Oct
11-Oct
12-Oct
25-Oct
1-Nov
18-Oct
19-Oct
1-Nov
8-Nov

Day Time Subject Date

05-07 Nov

12-14 Nov

19-21 Nov

Exam Week

09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00
09:00 - 17:00


